
 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 1: Selected Seeds Stathi Katsidis Memorial BM65 Handicap -
1000m

09 September 2023 - 17:09

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:59.41
(0:13.35)

0:46.06
(0:10.92)

0:35.14
(0:11.51)

0:23.63
(0:11.63)

0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 WANDA ROX 1 68.5 0:10.80 0:59.41 [1] 0:45.90 [5] 0:35.10 [2] 0:23.63 [1] 0:12.00 [1] 0:59.41 0:35.10

Olivia Webb 800m 800m (0:13.51) (0:10.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.63) (0:12.00)

2 9 ALERT STATE 6 67.3 0:11.11 0:59.93 [2] 0:46.12 [8] 0:35.01 [8] 0:23.34 [9] 0:11.58 [6] 3L 0:35.01 +9

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.11) (0:11.67) (0:11.76) (0:11.58)

3 1 TURBOART 13 66.8 0:11.21 0:59.96 [3] 0:46.09 [9] 0:34.88 [9] 0:23.47 [7] 0:11.70 [5] 3.2L 0:34.88 +7

Michael Murphy 800m 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.21) (0:11.41) (0:11.77) (0:11.70)

4 6 ALFA LILY 3 69.1 0:11.03 1:00.21 [4] 0:46.49 [7] 0:35.46 [7] 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.06 [3] 4.5L 0:35.46 +2

Kenji Yoshida Overall 800m (0:13.72) (0:11.03) (0:11.52) (0:11.88) (0:12.06)

5 12 BOLD RUMBLE 2 69.8 0:10.95 1:00.41 [5] 0:46.98 [3] 0:36.03 [3] 0:24.41 [2] 0:12.40 [2] 5.5L 0:36.03 +5

Nathan Fazackerley Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:10.95) (0:11.62) (0:12.01) (0:12.40)

6 13 UNCLE FRANK 8 67.6 0:11.22 1:00.42 [6] 0:46.91 [4] 0:35.69 [6] 0:24.07 [5] 0:12.23 [4] 5.6L 0:35.69 +10

Matthew McGillivray Overall 800m (0:13.51) (0:11.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.84) (0:12.23)

7 5 JACKED UP 7 69.7 0:11.13 1:01.45 [7] 0:47.88 [6] 0:36.75 [5] 0:25.04 [6] 0:12.60 [8] 11.6L 0:36.75 +11

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:13.57) (0:11.13) (0:11.71) (0:12.44) (0:12.60)

8 7 COSMIC SERENADE 10 69.5 0:10.92 1:01.69 [8] 0:48.34 [1] 0:37.42 [1] 0:25.57 [3] 0:13.05 [7] 12.9L 0:37.42 +14

Sariah Champkin 800m 800m (0:13.35) (0:10.92) (0:11.85) (0:12.52) (0:13.05)

9 2 MR VISTA 9 67.7 0:11.24 1:02.16 [9] 0:48.80 [2] 0:37.56 [4] 0:25.62 [8] 0:13.12 [9] 15.4L 0:37.56 +15

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:13.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.94) (0:12.50) (0:13.12)

Scratched: Brave Enough (#11), Montana Lady (#10), Bringonthebubbles (#8), Tropics (#4)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: Happy 30th Birthday Brit Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 17:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.64
(0:07.46)

1:11.18
(0:10.90)

1:00.28
(0:11.74)

0:48.54
(0:12.23)

0:36.31
(0:12.38)

0:23.93
(0:12.05)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TALK TIME 6 67.4 0:07.70 1:18.64 [1] 1:10.94 [5] 1:00.05 [3] 0:48.50 [2] 0:36.31 [1] 0:23.93 [1] 0:36.31

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:07.70) (0:10.89) (0:11.55) (0:12.19) (0:12.38) (0:12.05)

2 1 TAKE A PICTURE 15 66.7 0:07.65 1:18.99 [2] 1:11.34 [4] 0:59.98 [7] 0:48.40 [7] 0:36.19 [7] 0:23.87 [6] 0:36.19 -1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:07.65) (0:11.36) (0:11.58) (0:12.21) (0:12.32) (0:12.27)

3 5 GALEKA 2 66.6 0:07.75 1:19.35 [3] 1:11.60 [6] 1:00.60 [5] 0:49.00 [4] 0:36.76 [4] 0:24.43 [3] 0:36.76 -7

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:07.75) (0:11.00) (0:11.60) (0:12.24) (0:12.33) (0:12.23)

4 8 SWANIC BOOM 5 67.2 0:07.59 1:19.49 [4] 1:11.90 [3] 1:00.91 [2] 0:49.24 [3] 0:36.93 [3] 0:24.56 [4] 0:36.93 -5

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:07.59) (0:10.99) (0:11.67) (0:12.31) (0:12.37) (0:12.31)

5 6 NAVY BLACK 16 65.3 0:08.01 1:20.48 [5] 1:12.47 [8] 1:01.04 [8] 0:49.54 [8] 0:37.54 [8] 0:25.20 [8] 0:37.54 +2

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.01) (0:11.43) (0:11.50) (0:12.00) (0:12.34) (0:12.56)

6 3 CLUSTER'S REIN 9 65.9 0:07.58 1:20.71 [6] 1:13.13 [2] 1:01.98 [4] 0:50.30 [5] 0:38.11 [5] 0:25.66 [5] 0:38.11 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:07.58) (0:11.15) (0:11.68) (0:12.19) (0:12.45) (0:12.64)

7 7 STEAL THE FIELD 3 67.5 0:07.83 1:20.82 [7] 1:12.99 [7] 1:01.90 [6] 0:50.36 [6] 0:38.10 [6] 0:25.66 [7] 0:38.10 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:12.26) (0:12.44) (0:12.52)

8 2 BRIGHT REALM 12 68.4 0:07.46 1:20.96 [8] 1:13.50 [1] 1:02.60 [1] 0:50.86 [1] 0:38.60 [2] 0:26.20 [2] 0:38.60 -6

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:07.46) (0:10.90) (0:11.74) (0:12.26) (0:12.40) (0:12.82)

9 4 TERMITE 14 64.0 0:08.26 1:21.67 [9] 1:13.41 [9] 1:01.88 [9] 0:50.16 [9] 0:38.14 [9] 0:25.65 [9] 0:38.14 -3

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.53) (0:11.72) (0:12.02) (0:12.49) (0:12.62)

Scratched: Inclusion (#14), Avoid The Misstres (#9), Klinsmann (#13), Distant Secret (#15), Heart Of Marble (#11), Run Rampant (#16), Dreamer's Gift (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 2: Happy 30th Birthday Brit Class 1 Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 17:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:36.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TALK TIME 6 67.4 0:07.70 0:11.88 [1] 1:18.64 0:36.31

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:11.88)

2 1 TAKE A PICTURE 15 66.7 0:07.65 0:11.60 [4] 2L 0:36.19 -1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:11.60)

3 5 GALEKA 2 66.6 0:07.75 0:12.20 [2] 4L 0:36.76 -7

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.20)

4 8 SWANIC BOOM 5 67.2 0:07.59 0:12.25 [3] 4.8L 0:36.93 -5

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.25)

5 6 NAVY BLACK 16 65.3 0:08.01 0:12.64 [8] 10.6L 0:37.54 +2

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:12.64)

6 3 CLUSTER'S REIN 9 65.9 0:07.58 0:13.02 [7] 11.9L 0:38.11 +2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:13.02)

7 7 STEAL THE FIELD 3 67.5 0:07.83 0:13.14 [6] 12.4L 0:38.10 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:13.14)

8 2 BRIGHT REALM 12 68.4 0:07.46 0:13.38 [5] 13.2L 0:38.60 -6

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:13.38)

9 4 TERMITE 14 64.0 0:08.26 0:13.03 [9] 17.2L 0:38.14 -3

Chris Taylor 1000m Overall (0:13.03)

Scratched: Inclusion (#14), Avoid The Misstres (#9), Klinsmann (#13), Distant Secret (#15), Heart Of Marble (#11), Run Rampant (#16), Dreamer's Gift (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: Haynes – Think People. Think Haynes Maiden Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 18:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:20.39
(0:07.53)

1:12.86
(0:10.79)

1:02.07
(0:11.57)

0:50.50
(0:12.02)

0:38.48
(0:12.54)

0:25.94
(0:12.93)

0:38.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AFFINITY FLYER 10 66.6 0:07.62 1:20.39 [1] 1:12.77 [3] 1:01.74 [4] 0:50.19 [4] 0:38.17 [3] 0:25.58 [4] 0:38.17

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:07.62) (0:11.03) (0:11.55) (0:12.02) (0:12.59) (0:12.66)

2 7 AMAZING JOURNEY 12 67.1 0:07.70 1:20.52 [2] 1:12.82 [4] 1:01.70 [5] 0:50.17 [5] 0:38.01 [5] 0:25.65 [5] 0:38.01 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:07.70) (0:11.12) (0:11.53) (0:12.16) (0:12.36) (0:12.88)

3 8 SCAPINI 13 68.9 0:07.58 1:20.58 [3] 1:13.00 [2] 1:02.26 [1] 0:50.69 [1] 0:38.67 [1] 0:26.13 [1] 0:38.67 -7

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:07.58) (0:10.74) (0:11.57) (0:12.02) (0:12.54) (0:12.93)

4 5 ROYAL DAZZLER 3 66.0 0:08.08 1:20.61 [4] 1:12.53 [7] 1:01.36 [8] 0:49.76 [7] 0:37.82 [7] 0:25.46 [6] 0:37.82 -6

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:08.08) (0:11.17) (0:11.60) (0:11.94) (0:12.36) (0:12.76)

5 4 POWER PACK 11 66.2 0:08.00 1:21.04 [5] 1:13.04 [6] 1:01.88 [7] 0:50.17 [8] 0:38.21 [8] 0:25.68 [8] 0:38.21 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:08.00) (0:11.16) (0:11.71) (0:11.96) (0:12.53) (0:12.92)

6 6 AIRBORNE HOTDOG 1 68.2 0:07.53 1:21.09 [6] 1:13.56 [1] 1:02.65 [2] 0:50.93 [3] 0:38.86 [4] 0:26.37 [3] 0:38.86 -7

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:07.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.72) (0:12.07) (0:12.49) (0:12.92)

7 3 A DIME APPROACH 4 69.1 0:08.20 1:21.79 [7] 1:13.59 [8] 1:02.71 [6] 0:51.20 [6] 0:39.10 [6] 0:26.49 [7] 0:39.10 -1

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:08.20) (0:10.88) (0:11.51) (0:12.10) (0:12.61) (0:13.07)

8 9 STELLA ROSA 9 68.5 0:07.71 1:22.09 [8] 1:14.38 [5] 1:03.59 [3] 0:52.04 [2] 0:40.03 [2] 0:27.47 [2] 0:40.03 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:07.71) (0:10.79) (0:11.55) (0:12.01) (0:12.56) (0:13.38)

9 2 SWEET MERCHANT 5 65.5 0:08.32 1:22.98 [9] 1:14.66 [9] 1:03.21 [9] 0:51.35 [9] 0:39.09 [9] 0:26.52 [9] 0:39.09 -7

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.32) (0:11.45) (0:11.86) (0:12.26) (0:12.57) (0:13.08)

Scratched: Ruihi (#13), Helen's Dream (#12), The White Mouse (#14), Motion Sensor (#16), Licenced And Ready (#11), Danecino (#15), Too Much Makeup (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 3: Haynes – Think People. Think Haynes Maiden Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 18:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.01
(0:13.01)

0:38.48

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 AFFINITY FLYER 10 66.6 0:07.62 0:12.92 [2] 1:20.39 0:38.17

Alisha Donald 1200m Overall (0:12.92)

2 7 AMAZING JOURNEY 12 67.1 0:07.70 0:12.77 [4] 0.5L 0:38.01 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.77)

3 8 SCAPINI 13 68.9 0:07.58 0:13.20 [1] 0.8L 0:38.67 -7

Matthew McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:13.20)

4 5 ROYAL DAZZLER 3 66.0 0:08.08 0:12.70 [5] 1L 0:37.82 -6

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.70)

5 4 POWER PACK 11 66.2 0:08.00 0:12.76 [7] 3.3L 0:38.21 +0

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.76)

6 6 AIRBORNE HOTDOG 1 68.2 0:07.53 0:13.45 [3] 3.5L 0:38.86 -7

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:13.45)

7 3 A DIME APPROACH 4 69.1 0:08.20 0:13.42 [8] 7.5L 0:39.10 -1

Michael Murphy 1200m Overall (0:13.42)

8 9 STELLA ROSA 9 68.5 0:07.71 0:14.09 [6] 9.3L 0:40.03 -4

Madeleine Wishart 1200m Overall (0:14.09)

9 2 SWEET MERCHANT 5 65.5 0:08.32 0:13.44 [9] 14.3L 0:39.09 -7

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:13.44)

Scratched: Ruihi (#13), Helen's Dream (#12), The White Mouse (#14), Motion Sensor (#16), Licenced And Ready (#11), Danecino (#15), Too Much Makeup (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: Dan "Blocka" McGaw's 40th Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 18:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:18.35
(0:07.58)

1:10.77
(0:11.13)

0:59.64
(0:11.33)

0:48.31
(0:11.87)

0:36.44
(0:12.25)

0:24.19
(0:11.93)

0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GRANITE PRINCE 4 68.9 0:07.89 1:18.35 [1] 1:10.46 [4] 0:59.64 [1] 0:48.31 [1] 0:36.44 [1] 0:24.19 [1] 0:36.44

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:07.89) (0:10.82) (0:11.33) (0:11.87) (0:12.25) (0:11.93)

2 1 QUACKERY 8 70.5 0:08.33 1:18.51 [2] 1:10.18 [7] 0:59.57 [2] 0:48.19 [2] 0:35.93 [2] 0:24.01 [2] 0:35.93 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:08.33) (0:10.61) (0:11.38) (0:12.26) (0:11.92) (0:11.69)

3 5 ALERT AND READY 6 68.8 0:08.36 1:19.83 [3] 1:11.47 [8] 1:00.09 [9] 0:48.62 [9] 0:36.45 [9] 0:24.44 [5] 0:36.45 +7

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.38) (0:11.47) (0:12.17) (0:12.01) (0:12.01)

4 3 DROP THE PILOT 1 64.9 0:07.78 1:19.97 [4] 1:12.19 [3] 1:00.85 [4] 0:49.18 [5] 0:37.10 [4] 0:24.65 [4] 0:37.10 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:07.78) (0:11.34) (0:11.67) (0:12.08) (0:12.45) (0:12.17)

5 4 DOWN THE BARREL 5 66.7 0:08.46 1:20.06 [5] 1:11.60 [9] 1:00.40 [8] 0:48.89 [8] 0:37.03 [5] 0:24.44 [7] 0:37.03 +7

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:08.46) (0:11.20) (0:11.51) (0:11.86) (0:12.59) (0:12.06)

6 7 DRAGON PINS 2 67.9 0:08.26 1:20.10 [6] 1:11.84 [6] 1:00.83 [6] 0:49.41 [4] 0:37.38 [3] 0:25.26 [3] 0:37.38 -1

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:08.26) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:12.03) (0:12.12) (0:12.20)

7 6 ANTHROPICA 3 67.7 0:08.20 1:20.62 [7] 1:12.42 [5] 1:01.34 [7] 0:49.61 [7] 0:37.43 [8] 0:24.74 [8] 0:37.43 +7

Leeanne McCoy 1200m Overall (0:08.20) (0:11.08) (0:11.73) (0:12.18) (0:12.69) (0:12.13)

8 9 TINDER 9 64.3 0:07.58 1:20.84 [8] 1:13.26 [1] 1:01.66 [5] 0:50.02 [6] 0:37.80 [6] 0:25.26 [6] 0:37.80 -4

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:07.58) (0:11.60) (0:11.64) (0:12.22) (0:12.54) (0:12.26)

9 8 MANDALONG FLAG 7 65.9 0:07.69 1:21.36 [9] 1:13.67 [2] 1:02.42 [3] 0:50.78 [3] 0:38.18 [7] 0:25.40 [9] 0:38.18 +7

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:07.69) (0:11.25) (0:11.64) (0:12.60) (0:12.78) (0:12.74)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 4: Dan "Blocka" McGaw's 40th Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 18:50

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:36.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 GRANITE PRINCE 4 68.9 0:07.89 0:12.26 [1] 1:18.35 0:36.44

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

2 1 QUACKERY 8 70.5 0:08.33 0:12.32 [2] 0.8L 0:35.93 +2

Nozi Tomizawa 1200m Overall (0:12.32)

3 5 ALERT AND READY 6 68.8 0:08.36 0:12.43 [4] 8.6L 0:36.45 +7

Alisha Donald 1000m Overall (0:12.43)

4 3 DROP THE PILOT 1 64.9 0:07.78 0:12.48 [5] 9.4L 0:37.10 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m Overall (0:12.48)

5 4 DOWN THE BARREL 5 66.7 0:08.46 0:12.38 [6] 9.9L 0:37.03 +7

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.38)

6 7 DRAGON PINS 2 67.9 0:08.26 0:13.06 [3] 10.1L 0:37.38 -1

Olivia Webb 1200m Overall (0:13.06)

7 6 ANTHROPICA 3 67.7 0:08.20 0:12.61 [8] 13.1L 0:37.43 +7

Leeanne McCoy 1200m Overall (0:12.61)

8 9 TINDER 9 64.3 0:07.58 0:13.00 [7] 14.4L 0:37.80 -4

Montanna Savva 1000m Overall (0:13.00)

9 8 MANDALONG FLAG 7 65.9 0:07.69 0:12.66 [9] 17.4L 0:38.18 +7

Karl Zechner 1200m Overall (0:12.66)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: Wholesale Horsewear House Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 19:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.05
(0:07.26)

1:11.79
(0:10.79)

1:01.00
(0:11.30)

0:49.70
(0:11.84)

0:37.86
(0:12.55)

0:25.31
(0:12.74)

0:37.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SELLING SUNSET 3 65.6 0:07.58 1:19.05 [1] 1:11.47 [6] 1:00.26 [6] 0:48.78 [6] 0:37.08 [6] 0:24.89 [4] 0:37.08

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:07.58) (0:11.21) (0:11.48) (0:11.70) (0:12.19) (0:12.47)

2 3 MENSA MAESTRO 4 66.6 0:07.52 1:19.35 [2] 1:11.83 [5] 1:00.77 [5] 0:49.56 [4] 0:37.68 [5] 0:25.33 [3] 0:37.68 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:07.52) (0:11.06) (0:11.21) (0:11.88) (0:12.35) (0:12.58)

3 2 FIRST PEOPLES 7 68.0 0:07.26 1:19.81 [3] 1:12.55 [1] 1:01.76 [1] 0:50.46 [1] 0:38.62 [1] 0:26.07 [1] 0:38.62 -1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:07.26) (0:10.79) (0:11.30) (0:11.84) (0:12.55) (0:12.74)

4 5 INSTANT KARMA 5 66.6 0:07.87 1:19.90 [4] 1:12.03 [7] 1:00.85 [7] 0:49.51 [7] 0:37.79 [7] 0:25.49 [7] 0:37.79 -2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:07.87) (0:11.18) (0:11.34) (0:11.72) (0:12.30) (0:12.49)

5 4 PIZZO 9 69.0 0:07.48 1:20.34 [5] 1:12.86 [4] 1:02.15 [2] 0:50.90 [2] 0:38.94 [2] 0:26.48 [2] 0:38.94 +4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:07.48) (0:10.71) (0:11.25) (0:11.96) (0:12.46) (0:13.05)

6 6 STEP ON FIRE 1 66.1 0:07.37 1:21.37 [6] 1:14.00 [2] 1:02.86 [4] 0:51.55 [5] 0:39.75 [4] 0:27.12 [5] 0:39.75 -3

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:07.37) (0:11.14) (0:11.31) (0:11.80) (0:12.63) (0:13.12)

7 8 LITERMONT 8 68.1 0:07.44 1:22.36 [7] 1:14.92 [3] 1:04.04 [3] 0:52.79 [3] 0:40.78 [3] 0:28.05 [6] 0:40.78 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:07.44) (0:10.88) (0:11.25) (0:12.01) (0:12.73) (0:13.43)

Scratched: Zabcan (#9), Script Writer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 5: Wholesale Horsewear House Class 3 Handicap - 1300m

09 September 2023 - 19:31

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.57
(0:12.57)

0:37.86

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SELLING SUNSET 3 65.6 0:07.58 0:12.42 [3] 1:19.05 0:37.08

Dan McGillivray 1200m Overall (0:12.42)

2 3 MENSA MAESTRO 4 66.6 0:07.52 0:12.75 [2] 1.5L 0:37.68 -1

Matthew McGillivray 1000m Overall (0:12.75)

3 2 FIRST PEOPLES 7 68.0 0:07.26 0:13.33 [1] 4L 0:38.62 -1

Nathan Fazackerley 1200m Overall (0:13.33)

4 5 INSTANT KARMA 5 66.6 0:07.87 0:13.00 [4] 4.5L 0:37.79 -2

Les Tilley 1200m Overall (0:13.00)

5 4 PIZZO 9 69.0 0:07.48 0:13.43 [5] 7L 0:38.94 +4

Justin Stanley 1200m Overall (0:13.43)

6 6 STEP ON FIRE 1 66.1 0:07.37 0:14.00 [6] 13L 0:39.75 -3

Chris Taylor 1200m Overall (0:14.00)

7 8 LITERMONT 8 68.1 0:07.44 0:14.62 [7] 18.8L 0:40.78 +5

Kenji Yoshida 1200m Overall (0:14.62)

Scratched: Zabcan (#9), Script Writer (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 6: Subzero Airconditioning Maiden Plate - 1000m

09 September 2023 - 20:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.86
(0:13.43)

0:47.43
(0:11.27)

0:36.16
(0:11.87)

0:24.29
(0:12.10)

0:12.19
(0:12.19)

0:36.16

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 BUTT HEADS 5 67.5 0:11.42 1:00.86 [1] 0:46.94 [7] 0:35.52 [7] 0:23.48 [7] 0:11.88 [3] 1:00.86 0:35.52

Nozi Tomizawa 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.42) (0:12.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.88)

2 6 SILVANNA'S SONG 7 68.4 0:11.27 1:01.16 [2] 0:47.73 [1] 0:36.46 [1] 0:24.59 [1] 0:12.49 [1] 1.5L 0:36.46 -6

Les Tilley Overall 800m (0:13.43) (0:11.27) (0:11.87) (0:12.10) (0:12.49)

3 9 ASSYMETRY 2 67.3 0:11.35 1:01.23 [3] 0:47.75 [3] 0:36.40 [2] 0:24.42 [2] 0:12.32 [2] 1.8L 0:36.40 +1

Madeleine Wishart 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:11.35) (0:11.98) (0:12.10) (0:12.32)

4 4 JANEAN 10 66.4 0:11.33 1:01.24 [4] 0:47.45 [5] 0:36.12 [4] 0:24.28 [3] 0:12.23 [5] 1.9L 0:36.12 +3

Matthew McGillivray 800m 800m (0:13.79) (0:11.33) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.23)

5 12 LOADED GUN 1 66.0 0:11.52 1:01.39 [5] 0:47.93 [2] 0:36.41 [3] 0:24.43 [4] 0:12.39 [4] 2.7L 0:36.41 -4

Justin Stanley Overall 800m (0:13.46) (0:11.52) (0:11.98) (0:12.04) (0:12.39)

6 5 LICENCED AND READY 3 66.0 0:11.32 1:01.43 [6] 0:47.51 [6] 0:36.19 [5] 0:24.14 [6] 0:12.22 [6] 2.9L 0:36.19 -10

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.92) (0:11.32) (0:12.05) (0:11.92) (0:12.22)

7 3 ZESTY BOY 9 65.2 0:11.41 1:01.63 [7] 0:47.42 [9] 0:36.01 [9] 0:23.99 [8] 0:12.17 [8] 3.9L 0:36.01 -4

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.21) (0:11.41) (0:12.02) (0:11.82) (0:12.17)

8 7 ZENA ROSE 6 65.6 0:11.49 1:01.65 [8] 0:47.87 [4] 0:36.38 [6] 0:24.37 [5] 0:12.33 [7] 4L 0:36.38 -2

Kenji Yoshida 800m 800m (0:13.78) (0:11.49) (0:12.01) (0:12.04) (0:12.33)

9 1 GRAND DEPOSITION 8 65.0 0:11.55 1:03.62 [9] 0:49.60 [8] 0:38.05 [8] 0:25.96 [9] 0:13.58 [9] 15.5L 0:38.05 +0

Chris Taylor Overall 800m (0:14.02) (0:11.55) (0:12.09) (0:12.38) (0:13.58)

Scratched: November Rhythm (#2), Geraldine's Wish (#10), Severine (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 7: Quest Toowoomba Apartment Hotel Maiden Plate - 1000m

09 September 2023 - 20:45

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:00.92
(0:13.56)

0:47.36
(0:11.23)

0:36.13
(0:12.05)

0:24.08
(0:11.83)

0:12.25
(0:12.25)

0:36.13

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 ARCHER'S GAME 5 65.0 0:11.39 1:00.92 [1] 0:46.84 [9] 0:35.45 [6] 0:23.64 [5] 0:11.83 [3] 1:00.92 0:35.45

Anthony Allen 800m 800m (0:14.08) (0:11.39) (0:11.81) (0:11.81) (0:11.83)

2 7 APPROVAL 11 66.8 0:11.21 1:01.05 [2] 0:47.37 [3] 0:36.16 [2] 0:24.19 [2] 0:12.38 [1] 0.5L 0:36.16 +0

Madeleine Wishart Overall 800m (0:13.68) (0:11.21) (0:11.97) (0:11.81) (0:12.38)

3 2 TOKYO BANDIT 4 66.0 0:11.64 1:01.05 [3] 0:46.98 [8] 0:35.28 [10] 0:23.43 [10] 0:11.64 [7] 0.6L 0:35.28 +2

Justin Stanley Overall 200m (0:14.07) (0:11.70) (0:11.85) (0:11.79) (0:11.64)

4 10 MUST BE THE MONEY 1 66.2 0:11.24 1:01.22 [4] 0:47.39 [5] 0:36.15 [4] 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.29 [2] 1.6L 0:36.15 -2

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.83) (0:11.24) (0:11.90) (0:11.96) (0:12.29)

5 8 A CERTAIN MAYBE 7 64.4 0:11.62 1:01.73 [5] 0:47.69 [7] 0:36.07 [8] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.06 [8] 4.4L 0:36.07 +3

Karl Zechner 800m 800m (0:14.04) (0:11.62) (0:11.90) (0:12.11) (0:12.06)

6 9 EXCLUSIVE DROP 10 66.2 0:11.70 1:01.74 [6] 0:47.93 [4] 0:36.23 [7] 0:24.45 [6] 0:12.53 [5] 4.5L 0:36.23 +4

Nozi Tomizawa Overall 800m (0:13.81) (0:11.70) (0:11.78) (0:11.92) (0:12.53)

7 6 SO ROSIE 6 65.2 0:11.50 1:01.77 [7] 0:47.52 [10] 0:36.02 [9] 0:24.25 [8] 0:12.10 [9] 4.7L 0:36.02 +8

Les Tilley 800m 800m (0:14.25) (0:11.50) (0:11.77) (0:12.15) (0:12.10)

8 4 L'IL OUTBACK LASS 12 69.9 0:11.23 1:01.82 [8] 0:48.26 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:24.98 [1] 0:12.73 [4] 4.9L 0:37.03 +4

Matthew McGillivray Overall 800m (0:13.56) (0:11.23) (0:12.05) (0:12.25) (0:12.73)

9 11 PEACH GALANTES 3 66.9 0:11.36 1:01.83 [9] 0:48.21 [2] 0:36.85 [3] 0:24.68 [4] 0:12.47 [6] 5L 0:36.85 +2

Montanna Savva Overall 800m (0:13.62) (0:11.36) (0:12.17) (0:12.21) (0:12.47)

10 5 RAZAMAGAZZ 8 65.3 0:11.58 1:02.69 [10] 0:48.82 [6] 0:37.24 [5] 0:25.20 [7] 0:12.94 [10] 10L 0:37.24 +2

Sariah Champkin Overall 800m (0:13.87) (0:11.58) (0:12.04) (0:12.26) (0:12.94)

Scratched: Mr Gorman (#1), Chilli Moment (#12)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Racecallers Cup Class 2 Handicap - 1920m

09 September 2023 - 21:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section Overall 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:02.32
(0:09.99)

1:52.33
(0:12.05)

1:40.28
(0:11.98)

1:28.30
(0:12.69)

1:15.61
(0:12.44)

1:03.17
(0:12.89)

0:50.28
(0:12.85)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CASSOWARY 7 64.1 0:10.16 2:02.32 [1] 1:52.16 [3] 1:39.69 [4] 1:27.82 [4] 1:15.30 [4] 1:02.82 [4] 0:50.02 [4] 0:37.21

Karl Zechner 1600m Overall (0:10.16) (0:12.47) (0:11.87) (0:12.52) (0:12.48) (0:12.80) (0:12.81)

2 4 HECTOR SAGOA 1 61.7 0:09.99 2:02.56 [2] 1:52.57 [1] 1:40.52 [1] 1:28.54 [1] 1:15.85 [1] 1:03.41 [1] 0:50.52 [1] 0:37.67 -16

Dan McGillivray 1600m Overall (0:09.99) (0:12.05) (0:11.98) (0:12.69) (0:12.44) (0:12.89) (0:12.85)

3 7 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 4 62.9 0:10.00 2:02.75 [3] 1:52.75 [2] 1:40.30 [2] 1:28.47 [2] 1:15.86 [2] 1:03.45 [2] 0:50.62 [2] 0:37.76 -4

Alisha Donald 1600m Overall (0:10.00) (0:12.45) (0:11.83) (0:12.61) (0:12.41) (0:12.83) (0:12.86)

4 1 LUCASAYD 5 63.0 0:10.55 2:02.79 [4] 1:52.24 [6] 1:39.42 [7] 1:27.54 [7] 1:15.09 [7] 1:02.51 [7] 0:49.80 [7] 0:37.01 -7

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:10.55) (0:12.82) (0:11.88) (0:12.45) (0:12.58) (0:12.71) (0:12.79)

5 2 MIKKI EIGHT 3 63.4 0:10.31 2:02.86 [5] 1:52.55 [4] 1:40.31 [3] 1:28.55 [3] 1:15.90 [3] 1:03.47 [3] 0:50.62 [3] 0:37.74 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m Overall (0:10.31) (0:12.24) (0:11.76) (0:12.65) (0:12.43) (0:12.85) (0:12.88)

6 8 MT MORT SHARK 2 63.8 0:10.78 2:03.07 [6] 1:52.29 [7] 1:40.05 [6] 1:28.22 [6] 1:15.75 [6] 1:03.23 [5] 0:50.43 [5] 0:37.62 -17

Madeleine Wishart 1600m Overall (0:10.78) (0:12.24) (0:11.83) (0:12.47) (0:12.52) (0:12.80) (0:12.81)

7 5 CRISTALINO 8 63.4 0:10.50 2:03.64 [7] 1:53.14 [5] 1:40.72 [5] 1:28.85 [5] 1:16.33 [5] 1:03.75 [6] 0:50.92 [6] 0:38.13 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1600m Overall (0:10.50) (0:12.42) (0:11.87) (0:12.52) (0:12.58) (0:12.83) (0:12.79)

Scratched: Heart Of Marble (#6), Ausbred Bluebird (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Toowoomba QLD  Professional

Race 8: TAB Racecallers Cup Class 2 Handicap - 1920m

09 September 2023 - 21:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire

Section 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.43
(0:12.76)

0:24.67
(0:12.38)

0:12.29
(0:12.29)

0:37.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 CASSOWARY 7 64.1 0:10.16 0:37.21 [3] 0:24.60 [3] 0:12.22 [3] 2:02.32 0:37.21

Karl Zechner 1600m Overall (0:12.61) (0:12.38) (0:12.22)

2 4 HECTOR SAGOA 1 61.7 0:09.99 0:37.67 [1] 0:24.89 [2] 0:12.53 [1] 1.3L 0:37.67 -16

Dan McGillivray 1600m Overall (0:12.78) (0:12.36) (0:12.53)

3 7 LIZZIE'S PRIDE 4 62.9 0:10.00 0:37.76 [2] 0:25.10 [1] 0:12.68 [2] 2.3L 0:37.76 -4

Alisha Donald 1600m Overall (0:12.66) (0:12.42) (0:12.68)

4 1 LUCASAYD 5 63.0 0:10.55 0:37.01 [7] 0:24.42 [7] 0:12.25 [6] 2.5L 0:37.01 -7

Anthony Allen 1600m Overall (0:12.59) (0:12.17) (0:12.25)

5 2 MIKKI EIGHT 3 63.4 0:10.31 0:37.74 [4] 0:25.07 [4] 0:12.59 [4] 2.8L 0:37.74 -8

Nozi Tomizawa 1600m Overall (0:12.67) (0:12.48) (0:12.59)

6 8 MT MORT SHARK 2 63.8 0:10.78 0:37.62 [5] 0:25.08 [5] 0:12.64 [5] 4.1L 0:37.62 -17

Madeleine Wishart 1600m Overall (0:12.54) (0:12.44) (0:12.64)

7 5 CRISTALINO 8 63.4 0:10.50 0:38.13 [6] 0:25.49 [6] 0:12.78 [7] 7.4L 0:38.13 -6

Wanderson D'Avila 1600m Overall (0:12.64) (0:12.71) (0:12.78)

Scratched: Heart Of Marble (#6), Ausbred Bluebird (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 9 September 2023  21:52 GMT (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/13

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


